
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Brian A. Dotson Tim A. Hansen   

                                 ​Principal  Dean of Students 
October 12, 2020 

2A Families, 
 
Thank you for your patience and flexibility as we continue learning to navigate online learning together. Never 
having done this before, there have certainly been roadblocks that the district didn’t anticipate. Know that we are 
continuously working hard to make this the best experience possible for your family, so thank you for working with 
us! 
 
We have hired an additional teacher to help us with the Edmentum/Calvert Learning system. With this change, 
we’ve developed this “cheat sheet” to introduce you to our new teacher and inform you of the teachers’ roles.  
 

We welcome Mrs. Danielle Rittner! 
My name is Danielle Rittner and I am very excited to be joining Ludington Area School District 
as a Remote Learning Instructor. I grew up in Lansing, Michigan and after a couple of years 
living in California, I moved back to Michigan and settled in Grand Rapids. I have been married 
to my husband Jeremy for 12 years and we have three children: Jackson, Harper, and Bennett. I 
love the outdoors, running, and reading. My favorite foods are pizza and Moose Tracks ice 
cream. I am very excited to be a part of the Orioles family. 

Teacher Role Contact Info 

Mrs. Rittner ● Grading assignments 
● Assisting families through content if 

there are struggles 

● Email: ​drittner@lasd.net 
● Text/Call: ​616-284-1293 

Miss McKeever 
Mr. Dila 

Mr. Bentz 
Mr. Hansen 
Mr. Shank 

Mrs. Winterhalter 
Mrs. Anderson 

● This teacher will reach out to you to 
see how things are going or to let 
you know you are behind schedule.  

● It is required to reply back to this 
teacher to count towards 
attendance. 

● dmckeever@lasd.net 
● cdila@lasd.net 
● sbentz@lasd.net 
● thansen@lasd.net 
● tshank@lasd.net 
● awinterhalter@lasd.net 
● sanderson@lasd.net  

Edmentum/ Calvert 
Learning  

● Login issues 
● Unable to view documents  

● http://support.calvertlearning.com/ 
● support@edmentum.com 
● 1-800-447-5286  

LASD Tech ● Broken iPad  ● tech@lasd.net  

As of October 12th, your child should be completed through approximately Day 21 of learning. Please make every 
effort to keep your child on track with his/her learning at home. If you have any questions or problems, please 
contact the appropriate person above! 
 
Respectfully, Brian A. Dotson, Principal 
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